
Platzbelegung 2024

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

Mo 9:00-14:00

ab 14:00

16:30

17:00

17:30 Hobby Hobby Hobby

18:00 Hobby Hobby Hobby

18:30 Hobby Hobby Hobby

19:00 Hobby Hobby Hobby

19:30 Hobby Hobby Hobby

20:00 Hobby Hobby Hobby

Di 9:00-14:00

ab 14:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00 H60 H60

19:30 H60 H60

20:00 H60 H60

Mi 9:00-16:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00 H55 H55 H55

18:30 H55 H55 H55

19:00 H55 H55 H55

19:30

20:00

Do 9:00-16:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30 D50 D50

18:00 D50 D50 H50-1 H50-1 D Hobby D Hobby

18:30 D50 D50 H50-1 H50-1 D Hobby D Hobby

19:00 D D D H50-1 H50-1 D Hobby D Hobby

19:30 D D D

20:00 D D D

Fr 9:00-16:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30 H30 H30

18:00 H30 H30

18:30 H30 H30

19:00 H50-2 H50-2 H H H

19:30 H50-2 H50-2 H H H

20:00 H50-2 H50-2 H H H

Tennisschule

After Work Gruppe

Training

After Work Gruppe

Freispiel

Tennisschule

Anlage Fußballverein (Glemstal)Anlage Turnverein (Schäferweg)

Tennisschule

Tennisschule

Tennisschule

gez. Sportwarte, 21. April 2024


